112 Manning Ave W P.O. Box 336 Alexander, North Dakota 58831 cityofalexandernd.com (701)828 3461

## City of Alexander

## APPLICATION FOR EXCAVATION PERMIT

City of Alexander - Planning Dept. PO Box 336 – 112 Manning Ave W Alexander, ND 58831 Phone (701)828 3461 – Fax (701)828 3460 cityofalexander@ruggedwest.com

Applicant:	Phone:	
Mailing Address:		
Location of Excavation:		
Purpose of Excavation:		
Contractor:	Phone:	
Mailing Address:		
Provide a sketch of excavation with this application. tunnel, the size of the excavation or tunnel and any		
Excavations must follow the City of Alexander Ording, Standards of Construction (Chapter 14), etc.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ns, supervision,
Alexander City Ordinances require a bond for the ar on file with the City of Alexander for a period of 12 Alexander Code of Ordinances for bond information	months (1 year) time. Please see Section 3	v
No work may be done until AFTER the date of this	s application's APPROVAL.	
Alexander, its agents, directors, officers, employees, indem claims, causes of action, amounts, damages, demands, expensions, that in whole or in part, arise out of, involve, or result property that arises out of, involves, results from, relates to occupants of the	ises, judgments, liabilities, losses, obligation to from: any and all injuries or deaths of performing or is caused by any act or omission to act c.), their employees, agents, licensees, invite the	ons, proceedings, and resons or damage to of, or use or tees or any other es, etc.) or any ns or other
the City in the investigation and defense thereof.		
Further, if at any time within one year from the date of the properly filled and the street or property has not been proper excavation activities, the City may repair the same and charged Agreement.	erty restored to as good condition as it was	s prior to the
Applicant		
Applicant Signature	Date	
City of Alexander		
The above request for permit for excavation of public property of Alexander.	was granted on this day of (month)	, by the City
Mayor, City of Alexander Date	City Auditor	Date